

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Maalo Road Resurfacing, Mile Post 0.0 to Mile Post 1.0 American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (Federal Stimulus) Project									
PROJECT NO.: ARR-0583(1) Net Length of Project: 0.98 Mile									
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Lihue				** NOTE:		GRACE PACIFIC COPRPORATION		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 24, 2009				Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
BIDS OPENED: May 21, 2009									
COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (50) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,750.00	L.S.	\$3,947.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
312.0110	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	190 Ton	Ton	\$267.00	\$50,730.00	\$410.00	\$77,900.00	\$400.00	\$76,000.00
401.0400	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV	1650 Ton	Ton	\$196.50	\$324,225.00	\$233.00	\$384,450.00	\$300.00	\$495,000.00
414.0110	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	86 Cu. Yd.	Cu. Yd.	\$235.00	\$20,210.00	\$372.00	\$31,992.00	\$250.00	\$21,500.00
415.0110	Cold Planing	795 Sq. Yd.	Cu. Yd.	\$16.00	\$12,720.00	\$53.00	\$42,135.00	\$30.00	\$23,850.00
603.0110	Clean Existing Culverts and Drainage Structures	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
604.0210	Type 61614 Grated Drop Inlet, 2.00 Ft. to 2.99 Ft.	1 Each	Each	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$14,593.00	\$14,593.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
604.0310	Type 61614 Grated Drop Inlet, 3.00 Ft. to 3.99 Ft.	1 Each	Each	\$13,469.00	\$13,469.00	\$14,593.00	\$14,593.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
626.0110	Adjusting Water Manhole Frame and Cover	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,340.00	L.S.	\$6,546.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
626.0120	Adjusting Water Standard Valve Box	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,875.00	L.S.	\$4,197.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	8700 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,360.00	L.S.	\$15,260.00	L.S.	\$17,400.00
629.1012	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1600 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,750.00	L.S.	\$4,424.00	L.S.	\$11,200.00
629.1013	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	5150 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$14,225.00	L.S.	\$13,270.00	L.S.	\$36,050.00
629.1021	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$475.00	L.S.	\$443.00	L.S.	\$500.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	260 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,371.00	L.S.	\$2,212.00	L.S.	\$2,600.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	260 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,371.00	L.S.	\$2,212.00	L.S.	\$2,600.00
630.0130	Type A Route Marker Assembly	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$653.00	L.S.	\$500.00
630.0140	Type B Route Marker Assembly	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,850.00	L.S.	\$1,726.00	L.S.	\$750.00
631.0110	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,445.00	L.S.	\$1,350.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
631.0120	Regulatory Sign (Greater than 10 Sq. Ft.)	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,596.00	L.S.	\$2,610.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00
631.0210	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	11 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,730.00	L.S.	\$12,275.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00
632.0110	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	18 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,066.00	L.S.	\$996.00	L.S.	\$1,320.00
632.0111	Reflector Marker (RM-3) with Flexible Post	18 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,544.00	L.S.	\$5,176.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00
632.0120	Milepost Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,090.00	L.S.	\$1,018.00	L.S.	\$600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Maalo Road Resurfacing, Mile Post 0.0 to Mile Post 1.0
American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (Federal Stimulus) Project

PROJECT NO.: ARR-0583(1) Net Length of Project: 0.98 Mile

ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Lihue

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 24, 2009

BIDS OPENED: May 21, 2009

COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (50) Working Days

** NOTE:

Quantities
shown in this
column are for
in-house use
only.

GRACE PACIFIC
COPRPORATION

JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
632.0130	Type II Object Marker	31 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,128.00	L.S.	\$2,920.00	L.S.	\$1,550.00
643.0110	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$28,195.00	L.S.	\$24,689.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Additional Advertisements	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,250.00	L.S.	\$1,131.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$53,000.00	L.S.	\$42,242.00	L.S.	\$79,622.00
a. Sum of All Items					\$699,365.00		\$809,960.00		\$980,842.00
b. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not To Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in "0") or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x a)					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
c. Amount of Comparison of Bids (a + b)					\$699,365.00		\$809,960.00		\$980,842.00

I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
TABULATION OF BIDS OPENED FOR THIS PROJECT



Stanford Iwamoto
Project Manager

29 May 2009
Date